8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-11:30 AM

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM

1:00 - 2:00 PM

2:00-3:00 PM

3:00-4:30 PM

Full Cabinet Retreat
8/2/2010
8:30 AM—-4:30 PM

AGENDA

Coffee and bagels

Review of FY 09/10 Annual Goals
and Objectives

Establish Goals and Objectives for
FY 10/11

Boxed Lunch (provided)
Optional Boat Tour of Oneida Lake

Will be split into two groups each
getting a 30 min. boat ride

Review of Campus Sustainability
Initiatives

Middle States Reaffirmation of
Accreditation

Centennial Celebration Program

Centennial Campaign

All involved

Boat Launch, Oneida
Shores Park

Mike Kelleher

Bruce Bongarten

Maureen Fellows

Bob French

Brenda Greenfield



8:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

Full Cabinet Retreat
August 5, 2009

AGENDA

Coffee and Bagels

Review FY 08/09 Annual Goals and Objectives

Establish Goals and Objectives for FY 09/10

Leadership Discussion

Lunch (provided)

Department/Unit Strategic Plan Accomplishments
FY 08/09

Suggest Big Ideas for FY 09/10

Break

Departure



Full Cabinet Retreat
July 30, 2008

AGENDA
8:30 AM Coffee and Bagels
9:00 AM Review FY 07/08 Annual Goals and Objectives

Establish Goals and Objectives for FY 08/09
Leadership Discussion

12:00 PM Lunch (provided)

1:00 PM ESF Mission Statement Review

2:00 PM Department/Unit Strategic Plan Accomplishments
FY 07/08

Suggest Big Ideas for FY 08/09
4:00 PM Break/Light refreshments

5:00 PM Departure



8:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

Full Cabinet Retreat
July 19, 2007

AGENDA

Coffee and Bagels

Review Accomplishments for AY 2006/07
Establish Goals and Objectives for AY 2007/08
Mission Review II Requirements

Lunch break
Suggest Big Ideas for AY 2007/08
Brainstorm New Big Ideas/Goals Not Currently in

Strategic Plan

Departure



