## **Full Cabinet Retreat**

8/2/2010 8:30 AM – 4:30 PM

8:30 – 9:00 AM	Coffee and bagels	
9:00 – 11:30 AM	Review of FY 09/10 Annual Goals and Objectives Establish Goals and Objectives for FY 10/11	All involved
11:30 AM – 1:00 PM	Boxed Lunch (provided)  Optional Boat Tour of Oneida Lake  Will be split into two groups each getting a 30 min. boat ride	Boat Launch, Oneida Shores Park
1:00 – 2:00 PM	Review of Campus Sustainability Initiatives	Mike Kelleher
2:00 – 3:00 PM	Middle States Reaffirmation of Accreditation	Bruce Bongarten Maureen Fellows
3:00 – 4:30 PM	Centennial Celebration Program Centennial Campaign	Bob French Brenda Greenfield

#### Full Cabinet Retreat August 5, 2009

8:30 AM	Coffee and Bagels
9:00 AM	Review FY 08/09 Annual Goals and Objectives Establish Goals and Objectives for FY 09/10 Leadership Discussion
12:00 PM	Lunch (provided)
1:00 PM	Department/Unit Strategic Plan Accomplishments FY 08/09 Suggest Big Ideas for FY 09/10
3:00 PM	Break
5:00 PM	Departure

#### Full Cabinet Retreat July 30, 2008

8:30 AM	Coffee and Bagels
9:00 AM	Review FY 07/08 Annual Goals and Objectives Establish Goals and Objectives for FY 08/09 Leadership Discussion
12:00 PM	Lunch (provided)
1:00 PM	ESF Mission Statement Review
2:00 PM	Department/Unit Strategic Plan Accomplishments FY 07/08 Suggest Big Ideas for FY 08/09
4:00 PM	Break/Light refreshments
5:00 PM	Departure

### Full Cabinet Retreat July 19, 2007

8:30 AM	Coffee and Bagels
9:00 AM	Review Accomplishments for AY 2006/07 Establish Goals and Objectives for AY 2007/08 Mission Review II Requirements
12:00 PM	Lunch break
1:00 PM	Suggest Big Ideas for AY 2007/08 Brainstorm New Big Ideas/Goals Not Currently in Strategic Plan
5:00 PM	Departure